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Aspire Vogue Carbon Fibre Seat Walker

FEATURES

Super lightweight • Carbon fibre frame to maximise portability

Luxury look and feel • Danish design, profiled tubing, moulded fittings, ergonomic handles and 
refined colours.

Lightweight and 
ergonomic design

• Designed with a small turning circle for excellent manoeuvrability in 
tight spaces.

AutoLocate • Smooth height adjustment that automatically locates to pre-set heights, 
making adjustment simple and accurate.

Simple folding 
mechanism locks

• For easy transportation and storage

Advanced locking handbrakes • For increased user safety when walking and sitting.

Unbreakable TPE super 
soft wheels

• Offers high durability and a smooth ride for increased comfort.

Removable utility bag • Stylish and simple to remove for shopping. Can hold up to 5 kg.

Safe Working Load • 150kg

• Shopping bag – 5 kg

Inclusions • Supplied with bonus cane holder

The Aspire Vogue Carbon Fibre Seat Walker is a four wheeled, lightweight 
walker with a cross folding frame, making it light and easy to use, store 
and transport. Its European, ergonomic design offers personalised height 
adjustment that promotes correct posture, and the small turning circle 
offers excellent manoeuvrability and stability in tight spaces.

Now available in 3 sizes – Short (Sapphire blue frame); Medium (black 
frame) and Tall (Emerald green frame). It has a mesh seat and supportive 
backrest, allowing the user to rest when out and about. A stylish utility bag 
carries up to 5kg and easily unclips for shopping.

One of the lightest seat walkers on the market, the Aspire Vogue Carbon 
Fibre Seat Walker, with a super lightweight carbon fibre frame, provides 
premium function and elegant styling, for a superior walking experience.
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ACCESSORIES

Oxygen Bottle Holder Bag
WAA695600

Night Light – LED Lamp
WAA695630

IV Pole – Height Adjustable
WAA695651

Single Hand Brake System
WAA695640

IDEAL USER CONDITIONS
The Aspire Carbon Fibre Seat Walker may assist those who require support with walking due to the following:

• Joint pain in the back, hips, knees or feet due to arthritis, osteoporosis or gout

• Back pain or spinal canal stenosis

• Reduced balance due to a neuromuscular condition such as:

 - Multiple Sclerosis
 - Parkinson’s disease
 - Motor Neurone Disease
 - Stroke

• Fatigue or need for frequent rest breaks

• Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease and breathlessness

CLIENT OUTCOMES
Increased confidence and independence both inside and outside of the home:

• The lightweight, Aspire Vogue 4-wheel walker with its tight turning circle and good manoeuvrability, can 
support users to access areas they need to within their home

• The large wheels and lightweight frame make it easier to manage different floor surfaces and suitable 
outdoor terrain.

• The enhanced stability and support provided to those with impaired mobility, can increase the user’s 
confidence and feelings of safety to continue their daily activities

Enhanced community access and social connection:

• The lightweight and easy folding frame makes the Aspire Vogue Carbon Fibre Seat Walker easy to lift into 
and out of a car, supporting access to the community and continued social engagement

• The seat and back support enable rest breaks when out and about, to assist pacing and energy conservation 
and reduce pain and fatigue. This can increase confidence in going out as the user can be assured that they 
can rest when needed
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SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Overall 
Length

Overall 
Width

Overall 
Height

Seat 
Depth

Seat 
Width

Seat 
Height

Folded 
Width

Wheel 
Size

Minimum 
Functional 

Weight

Typical 
Functional 

Weight*

Bag 
SWL

mm / in mm / in mm / in mm / in mm / in mm / in mm / in mm / in kg / lbs kg / lbs kg / lbs

Small
655 / 

26
600 / 
23.6

715 – 830 / 
28 – 32

240 / 
9.4

460 / 
18

500 / 
20

230 / 
9

203 / 
8

4.7 / 
10.4

5.9 / 
13

5 / 
11

Medium
655 / 

26
615 / 
24

725 – 940 / 
28 – 37

240 / 
9.4

460 / 
18

550 / 
22

230 / 
9

203 / 
8

4.95 / 
11

6.2 / 
13.7

5 / 
11

Tall
655 / 

26
600 / 
23.6

780 – 1030 / 
30 – 40

240 / 
9.4

460 / 
18

620 / 
25

230 / 
9

203 / 
8

5.2 / 
11.5

6.35 / 
14

5 / 
11

* Includes accessories, bag and backstrap.

2 YEARS WARRANTY
Scooter Frame 2 YEARS WARRANTY

Motors/Axles/Brakes 6 MONTHS WARRANTY
Battery

COMPLIANCE
ISO 11199-2:2021

MAINTENANCE

Weekly • Check brake function

• Check all wheels are secure

• Check all fastenings such as nuts, bolts and hinges are fastened correctly 
and functioning normally

Periodically • Check hand grips for wear

• Check frame bolts are secure

• Check folding hinge bolts are secure

• Check front and rear axle bolts are secure

• Check for wear or cracks

• Check wheels for splitting or damage

• Check seat upholstery for wear and seat base for cracks 
and that it is secured to frame

Yearly • Take your walker to an authorised repairer for a full check, clean, service and 
lubrication of all moving parts.

Serviceable Components • Wheels

• Bag

• Hand grips

• Brake Cables

• Seat

• Brake Handles

• Bearings

• Nuts and Bolts



AIDACARE KNOWLEDGE HUB

Aidacare Website Link:

• Aspire Vogue Carbon Fibre Seat Walker | Aidacare

PDF Resources: 

• Aspire Vogue User Manual

• Aspire Vogue Walker Brochure

• Aidacare Choice Assistance Guide – Walkers

• Safe Use Guides - Walking Frames & Rollators

• Aspire Vogue Carbon Fibre Clinical Guide

Video Library:

• Aspire Vogue Walker Range: youtube.com/watch?v=y1LorqrStSE
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https://www.aidacare.com.au/products/walking-aids/seat-walkers-rollators/aspire-vogue-carbon-fibre-seat-walker-rollator/
https://www.aidacare.com.au/globalassets/knowledge/resources-page/aspire/aspire_vogue_walker_user_manual.pdf
https://www.aidacare.com.au/globalassets/knowledge/resources-page/aspire/vogue_walker_brochure.pdf
https://www.aidacare.com.au/globalassets/knowledge/resources-page/cat-service-user-guides/walkers_choice_assistance_guide.pdf
https://www.aidacare.com.au/globalassets/knowledge/resources-page/cat-service-user-guides/guides_for_installation_-_walking_frames_rollators.pdf
https://www.aidacare.com.au/globalassets/knowledge/clinical-assistance-guides/aspire-vogue-carbon-fibre-clinical-guide.pdf
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=y1LorqrStSE

