



CLINICAL ASSISTANCE GUIDE ASPIRE VOGUE CARBON FIBRE SEAT WALKER

1300 133 120 | sales@aidacare.com.au | aidacare.com.au

Aspire Vogue Carbon Fibre Seat Walker



The Aspire Vogue Carbon Fibre Seat Walker is a four wheeled, lightweight walker with a cross folding frame, making it light and easy to use, store and transport. Its European, ergonomic design offers personalised height adjustment that promotes correct posture, and the small turning circle offers excellent manoeuvrability and stability in tight spaces.

Now available in 3 sizes – Short (Sapphire blue frame); Medium (black frame) and Tall (Emerald green frame). It has a mesh seat and supportive backrest, allowing the user to rest when out and about. A stylish utility bag carries up to 5kg and easily unclips for shopping.

One of the lightest seat walkers on the market, the Aspire Vogue Carbon Fibre Seat Walker, with a super lightweight carbon fibre frame, provides premium function and elegant styling, for a superior walking experience.

FEATORES						
Super lightweight	Carbon fibre frame to maximise portability					
Luxury look and feel	 Danish design, profiled tubing, moulded fittings, ergonomic handles and refined colours. 					
Lightweight and ergonomic design	 Designed with a small turning circle for excellent manoeuvrability in tight spaces. 					
AutoLocate	 Smooth height adjustment that automatically locates to pre-set heights, making adjustment simple and accurate. 					
Simple folding mechanism locks	For easy transportation and storage					
Advanced locking handbrakes	• For increased user safety when walking and sitting.					
Unbreakable TPE super soft wheels	• Offers high durability and a smooth ride for increased comfort.					
Removable utility bag	• Stylish and simple to remove for shopping. Can hold up to 5 kg.					
Safe Working Load	 150kg Shopping bag – 5 kg 					
Inclusions	Supplied with bonus cane holder					

FEATURES

ACCESSORIES



Oxygen Bottle Holder BagNight Light – LED LampIV Pole – Height AdjustableSingle Hand Brake SystemWAA695600WAA695630WAA695651WAA695640

IDEAL USER CONDITIONS

The Aspire Carbon Fibre Seat Walker may assist those who require support with walking due to the following:

- Joint pain in the back, hips, knees or feet due to arthritis, osteoporosis or gout
- Back pain or spinal canal stenosis
- Reduced balance due to a neuromuscular condition such as:
 - Multiple Sclerosis
 - Parkinson's disease
 - Motor Neurone Disease
 - Stroke
- Fatigue or need for frequent rest breaks
- Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease and breathlessness

CLIENT OUTCOMES

Increased confidence and independence both inside and outside of the home:

- The lightweight, Aspire Vogue 4-wheel walker with its tight turning circle and good manoeuvrability, can support users to access areas they need to within their home
- The large wheels and lightweight frame make it easier to manage different floor surfaces and suitable outdoor terrain.
- The enhanced stability and support provided to those with impaired mobility, can increase the user's confidence and feelings of safety to continue their daily activities

Enhanced community access and social connection:

- The lightweight and easy folding frame makes the Aspire Vogue Carbon Fibre Seat Walker easy to lift into and out of a car, supporting access to the community and continued social engagement
- The seat and back support enable rest breaks when out and about, to assist pacing and energy conservation and reduce pain and fatigue. This can increase confidence in going out as the user can be assured that they can rest when needed

SPECIFICATIONS

Model	Overall Length	Overall Width	Overall Height	Seat Depth	Seat Width	Seat Height	Folded Width	Wheel Size	Minimum Functional Weight	Typical Functional Weight*	Bag SWL
	mm/in	mm/in	mm/in	mm/in	mm/in	mm/in	mm/in	mm/in	kg / lbs	kg / Ibs	kg / Ibs
Small	655 /	600 /	715 – 830 /	240 /	460 /	500 /	230 /	203 /	4.7 /	5.9 /	5 /
	26	23.6	28 – 32	9.4	18	20	9	8	10.4	13	11
Medium	655 /	615 /	725 – 940 /	240 /	460 /	550 /	230 /	203 /	4.95 /	6.2 /	5 /
	26	24	28 – 37	9.4	18	22	9	8	11	13.7	11
Tall	655 /	600 /	780 – 1030 /	240 /	460 /	620 /	230 /	203 /	5.2 /	6.35 /	5 /
	26	23.6	30 – 40	9.4	18	25	9	8	11.5	14	11

* Includes accessories, bag and backstrap.



2 YEARS WARRANTY Motors/Axles/Brakes

RANTY /Brakes 6 MONTHS WARRANTY Battery

COMPLIANCE

ISO 11199-2:2021

MAINTENANCE

Weekly	 Check brake function Check all wheels are secure Check all fastenings such as nuts, bolts and hinges are fastened correctly 						
Periodically	 and functioning r Check hand grips 						
	 Check frame bolts are secure Check folding hinge bolts are secure 						
	Check front and rear axle bolts are secure						
	 Check for wear or cracks Check wheels for splitting or damage 						
	 Check seat upholstery for wear and seat base for cracks and that it is secured to frame 						
Yearly	 Take your walker to an authorised repairer for a full check, clean, service and lubrication of all moving parts. 						
Serviceable Components	• Wheels	• Brake Cables	• Bearings				
	BagHand grips	SeatBrake Handles	Nuts and Bolts				

AIDACARE KNOWLEDGE HUB

Aidacare Website Link:

• Aspire Vogue Carbon Fibre Seat Walker | Aidacare

PDF Resources:

- Aspire Vogue User Manual
- Aspire Vogue Walker Brochure
- Aidacare Choice Assistance Guide Walkers
- Safe Use Guides Walking Frames & Rollators
- Aspire Vogue Carbon Fibre Clinical Guide

Video Library:

• Aspire Vogue Walker Range: youtube.com/watch?v=y1LorqrStSE

1300 133 120 | sales@aidacare.com.au | aidacare.com.au